Malpensa 02 09 18
Pos Num Pilota
1 513 PATRIARCA Andrea
2 869 MARZI Riccardo
3 17 BOSI Giacomo
4 1 MANZA Majcol
5 474 LA VECCHIA Giacomo
6 196 BONANOMI Luca
7 198 BONANOMI Matteo
8 400 BRESCIANI Eddie
9 244  PIAZZONI Ludovico
10 691 COLOMBO Simone
11 408 PIREDDA Davide
12 600 CORTI Lorenzo
13 241 CONFALONIERI Luca
14 87 PISTONI Daniele
15 32 SANTANGELO llario Ignazio
1 41 GRUARIN Federico
2 221 UNGARO Matteo
3 626 CARDELLINI Andrea
4 399 TRINCHIERI Pietro
5 100 VANINI Marco
6 999 ABRUZZO Cristian
7 520 FUMAGALLI Alessandro
8 167 LAMERA Emanuele
9 93 TOSI Michele
10 484 TAGLIAFERRI Michele
11 817 MAFFIOLI Giulio
12 713 TITA Andrea
13 8 GIORDANO Francesco
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GUATTA Simone
PIROLA Jonathan
MARTINELLI Marco
ROSOLA Gianfranco
GIACOMELLI Stefano
CRIPPA Simone
FUMASONI Cristian
ASCORTI Tommaso
BONETTI Andrea
MASPERO Niccolo
CAIROLI Andrea
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MX2 - Classifica di Giornata

Motoclub

Expert
Brivio R. Lavelli
Mx Garda Lake
Somma Lombardo
Mx Garda Lake
Cairatese
Bernareggio
Bernareggio
Lumezzane
Val San Martino
Bellinzago
Achille Varzi
Oggiono
Parini
Verolese

P. Mozzanica

Fast
Quattro T
Mariano Comense
Intimiano N. Noseda
Fuori Regione
Val San Martino
Berbenno
Quattro T
Cairatese
Darfo Boario Terme
Somma Lombardo
Hornets
Cairatese

Fuori Regione

Rider
Lumezzane
Parini
P. Mozzanica
Mx Garda Lake
Pippo Levati
Berbenno
Intimiano N. Noseda
Quattro T
Green
Intimiano N. Noseda

Intimiano N. Noseda

Esposto ore: 19:34
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Moto B1

Husqvarna

Honda

Yamaha

Yamaha
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Kawasaki 57
KTM 60
Suzuki 62
KTM 61
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A2 Totale
102 206
104 203
97 198
90 187
81 170
87 170
86 163
75 161
74 155
72 148
77 146
122
122
119
117
108 216
99 205
106 200
100 198
101 197
93 193
91 184
76 178
85 176
88 167
83 163
79 152
128
95 190
98 185
89 181
92 177
82 172
94 168
84 168
96 164
78 156
80 155
67 149
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Pos Num Pilota FR Cat. Motoclub Moto B1 Al B2 A2 Totale
12 149 SESANA Alessio . Rider Val San Martino Honda 72 70 142
13 282 FUMAGALLI Moreno . Rider Pippo Levati Yamaha 71 71 142
14 220 NATALI Stefano . Rider Mercallo Kawasaki 67 73 140
15 714 BONFANTI Marco : Rider Schianno KTM 70 68 138
16 914 RATTI Marco . Rider Pippo Levati Honda 66 69 135
17 279 BARTOLOMEI Alessandro . Rider Mercallo Yamaha 63 64 127
18 622 DE ROSA Samuele . Rider Pippo Levati Yamaha 64 59 123
19 105 CADEI Matteo . Rider Berbenno Suzuki 58 61 119
20 383 DONATO Davide . Rider Mercallo Yamaha 59 60 119
21 984 BERTOLINI Thomas . Rider Berbenno Suzuki 56 58 114
22 246 RIGAMONTI Filippo . Rider Intimiano N. Noseda Yamaha 54 55 109
23 211 ZAMPARELLI Andrea . Rider Quattro T Honda 55 54 109
24 108 CADEI Giulio . Rider Berbenno KTM 53 53 106
25 7 SIMONAZZI Davide . Rider Porta Nuova Suzuki 88 0 88
26 711 GHIRARDELLO Dennis . Rider Cairatese Suzuki 0 0 0

Esposto ore: 19:34
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